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SummeMannschaftsname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MittelRang

8936,1Fließ 1 1273,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 1278,1 1273,1 1275,6 1279,0 1276,1 1281,1 1276,591 .

8914,5See 1 1273,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 1271,2 1272,3 1275,3 1274,6 1274,1 1273,6 1273,502 .

8898,1Zams 1 1271,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 1270,2 1267,2 1273,8 1273,1 1270,6 1271,7 1271,163 .

8880,9Kaunertal 1 1269,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 1267,8 1267,1 1266,7 1266,6 1272,1 1270,7 1268,704 .

8855,4Ischgl-Galtür 2 1260,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 1259,1 1265,1 1268,7 1268,6 1261,4 1271,9 1265,065 .

8840,5Ischgl-Galtür 3 1255,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 1265,3 1262,8 1260,6 1264,3 1266,7 1265,5 1262,936 .

8838,4Fließ 2 1262,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 1261,3 1262,5 1255,6 1264,2 1266,1 1266,3 1262,637 .

8833,2Kaunertal 2 1259,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 1262,9 1258,4 1262,2 1259,7 1263,4 1266,8 1261,898 .

8830,0See 3 1251,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 1261,5 1265,5 1261,2 1262,2 1265,8 1262,6 1261,439 .

8817,8See 2 1260,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 1255,0 1262,2 1262,0 1260,5 1259,5 1257,9 1259,6910 .

8795,3Landeck 1 1250,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 1251,4 1260,5 1255,2 1266,7 1260,1 1250,7 1256,4711 .

8792,7Pfunds 2 1242,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 1251,4 1254,9 1265,1 1262,7 1255,1 1261,1 1256,1012 .

8782,7Ischgl-Galtür 1 1223,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 1254,6 1259,0 1262,7 1260,5 1258,4 1263,6 1254,6713 .

8761,0Flirsch 1 1255,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 1248,7 1254,5 1248,8 1251,7 1253,7 1248,3 1251,5714 .

8741,1Pfunds 5 1251,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 1237,3 1254,6 1248,4 1244,5 1256,1 1248,4 1248,7315 .

8425,9Pfunds 1 1255,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 1258,7 1267,4 1263,5 1267,3 1266,0 847,7 1203,7016 .

8365,3Pfunds 3 1255,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 1252,0 1252,6 1253,5 1254,1 1257,9 839,5 1195,0417 .

8298,2Pfunds 4 1239,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 1246,3 1248,0 1247,0 1239,2 1240,0 837,9 1185,4618 .

7989,7Kappl 1 1260,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 1260,7 1258,9 1264,5 1255,3 845,3 844,9 1141,3919 .

2074,7Zams 2 1246,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 828,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1037,3520 .

4031,4Landeck 2 800,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 406,1 820,1 1183,4 821,7 0,0 0,0 806,2821 .
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Ergebnis PunkteMannschaftsnameRang

1281,1 0Fließ 11 .

1273,6 0See 12 .

1271,9 0Ischgl-Galtür 23 .

1271,7 0Zams 14 .

1270,7 0Kaunertal 15 .

1266,8 0Kaunertal 26 .

1266,3 0Fließ 27 .

1265,5 0Ischgl-Galtür 38 .

1263,6 0Ischgl-Galtür 19 .

1262,6 0See 310 .

1261,1 0Pfunds 211 .

1257,9 0See 212 .

1250,7 0Landeck 113 .

1248,4 0Pfunds 514 .

1248,3 0Flirsch 115 .

847,7 0Pfunds 116 .

844,9 0Kappl 117 .

839,5 0Pfunds 318 .

837,9 0Pfunds 419 .
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RingeNachname VornameRang Mannschaft/GildeGebJahr

427,7Gebhart Erich1 . Fließ 11982

427,5Greiter Christoph2 . Fließ 11976

426,4Handwerk Regina3 . Kaunertal 11961

426,2Walter Maurice4 . Ischgl-Galtür 21981

426,0Valentini Egon5 . Zams 11961

425,9Greiter Daniel6 . Fließ 11982

425,7Schnalzger Manfred7 . Zams 11946

425,5Petter Helga8 . See 11949

425,1Zangerle Irmgard9 . Ischgl-Galtür 31969

424,8Schaffenrath Manfred10 . Pfunds 21963

424,5Kalsberger Martina11 . Kaunertal 21967

424,4Juen Stefan12 . See 11974

424,3Poberschnigg Max13 . Pfunds 11941

423,7Konrad Daniela14 . See 11968

423,6Ladner Christine15 . Ischgl-Galtür 31967

423,6Ladner Luis16 . Ischgl-Galtür 21959

423,5Forcher Gabi17 . Landeck 11959

423,4Werth Hermann18 . Pfunds 11962

423,3Ott Marco19 . Fließ 21997

423,3Ladner Max20 . Kappl 11960

423,0Hauser Luzia21 . Flirsch 11965

422,9Lentsch Doris22 . Kaunertal 11962

422,8Fritz Georg23 . Ischgl-Galtür 11964

422,8Greiter Bruno24 . Fließ 21950

422,5Zangerl Ernst25 . See 31953

422,1Marien Christian26 . Ischgl-Galtür 21963

421,7Dobler Stefan27 . See 21966

421,6Rudigier Karin28 . Kappl 11971

421,4Ragg Hubert29 . Kaunertal 11951

421,2Hangl Karin30 . Pfunds 51977

421,2Plankensteiner Edi31 . Kaunertal 21958

421,1Mark Gitti32 . Kaunertal 21960

421,0Hangl Christopher33 . Pfunds 21969
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420,8Palmann Reinhard34 . Pfunds 41969

420,8Pfeifer Rudolf35 . See 31992

420,5Kurz Robert36 . Ischgl-Galtür 11958

420,4Hangl Alois37 . Pfunds 31973

420,3Walter Richard38 . Ischgl-Galtür 11948

420,2Kneringer Siegfried39 . Fließ 21969

420,1Moranduzzo Lieselotte40 . SG Zams1951

420,0Tschallener Reinhold41 . Zams 11949

419,5Pircher Markus42 . See 21962

419,3Pircher Bernhard43 . See 31980

419,1Regensburger Peter44 . Pfunds 31963

418,6Freina Hubert45 . Landeck 11942

418,1Venier Eduard46 . SG Kaunertal1948

417,9Hauser Rudolf47 . Flirsch 11964

417,4Dangl Hanni48 . Pfunds 51966

417,1Gredler Udo49 . Pfunds 41962

416,8Pöll Alfred50 . Ischgl-Galtür 31942

416,7Juen Ludwig51 . See 21966

416,4Schuler Franz52 . SG Zams1947

415,3Petrasch Roland53 . Pfunds 21940

409,8Werth Desiree54 . Pfunds 51990

408,6Massimo Christoph55 . Landeck 11943

407,4Ladner Rene56 . Flirsch 11980

405,1Greiter Sandro57 . SG Fließ2009
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Nachname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe MittelRang Geburtsjahr

Gebhart Erich SG Fließ 428,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 428,9 427,0 425,6 425,3 425,0 427,7 2987,7 426,811 . 1982

Petter Helga SG See 425,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,9 426,7 426,0 425,4 426,3 425,5 2978,8 425,542 . 1949

Greiter Christoph SG Fließ 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 424,6 425,4 423,8 429,7 425,9 427,5 2978,3 425,473 . 1976

Schnalzger Manfred SG Zams 423,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 424,4 426,8 426,6 427,0 423,3 425,7 2977,6 425,374 . 1946

Valentini Egon SG Zams 424,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 426,6 421,5 425,1 426,4 426,0 426,0 2976,4 425,205 . 1961

Walter Maurice SG Ischgl-Galtü 425,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 420,9 426,1 426,8 425,5 425,6 426,2 2976,4 425,206 . 1981

Juen Stefan SG See 425,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 424,4 423,4 426,5 426,0 424,1 424,4 2974,2 424,897 . 1974

Greiter Daniel SG Fließ 423,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 424,6 420,7 426,2 424,0 425,2 425,9 2970,1 424,308 . 1982

Zangerle Irmgard SG Ischgl-Galtü 420,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,6 426,1 424,6 423,8 425,9 425,1 2969,3 424,199 . 1969

Handwerk Regina SG Kaunertal 424,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,2 422,5 424,0 423,0 425,5 426,4 2969,3 424,1910 . 1961

Schaffenrath Manfred SG Pfunds 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 425,0 420,6 427,1 425,7 424,0 424,8 2968,6 424,0911 . 1963

Kalsberger Martina SG Kaunertal 422,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,6 422,7 424,4 423,2 423,4 424,5 2964,7 423,5312 . 1967

Ladner Christine SG Ischgl-Galtü 423,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 425,3 421,6 421,9 424,0 423,1 423,6 2963,0 423,2913 . 1967

Konrad Daniela SG See 423,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 422,9 422,2 422,8 423,2 423,7 423,7 2961,5 423,0714 . 1968

Plangger Herlinde SG Landeck 422,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 421,5 423,6 422,1 424,9 0,0 0,0 2114,3 422,8615 . 1942

Lentsch Doris SG Kaunertal 423,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,4 421,5 421,4 421,9 424,2 422,9 2958,4 422,6316 . 1962

Dobler Stefan SG See 422,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 422,9 422,2 422,0 423,5 421,8 421,7 2956,5 422,3617 . 1966

Zangerl Ernst SG See 417,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 421,9 423,2 422,4 424,6 423,7 422,5 2955,9 422,2718 . 1953

Hangl Christopher SG Pfunds 422,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 421,5 420,6 422,5 424,6 422,5 421,0 2955,6 422,2319 . 1969

Poberschnigg Max SG Pfunds 422,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 420,8 422,4 422,9 421,1 421,5 424,3 2955,3 422,1920 . 1941

Hauser Luzia SG Flirsch 421,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 420,5 422,1 420,3 422,5 423,7 423,0 2953,8 421,9721 . 1965
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Greiter Bruno SG Fließ 420,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,1 422,8 418,8 421,9 423,0 422,8 2953,3 421,9022 . 1950

Ragg Hubert SG Kaunertal 422,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 421,2 423,1 421,3 421,7 422,4 421,4 2953,2 421,8923 . 1951

Zangerle Antonia SG Kappl 421,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 422,6 422,2 422,9 419,7 0,0 0,0 2108,6 421,7224 . 1986

Netzer Helmut SG Pfunds 421,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,1 422,3 420,8 421,7 422,3 0,0 2527,2 421,2025 . 1965

Ott Marco SG Fließ 421,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,1 418,9 419,8 422,3 423,8 423,3 2948,3 421,1926 . 1997

Pfeifer Rudolf SG See 417,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,7 423,0 422,4 421,4 423,8 420,8 2948,1 421,1627 . 1992

Forcher Gabi SG Landeck 420,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,6 421,8 421,5 420,4 421,9 423,5 2948,0 421,1428 . 1959

Ortner Peter SG Fließ 422,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,3 421,7 417,9 422,3 422,2 0,0 2525,6 420,9329 . 1979

Marien Christian SG Ischgl-Galtü 420,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 417,8 419,6 420,6 424,0 421,5 422,1 2945,8 420,8330 . 1963

Walter Richard SG Ischgl-Galtü 418,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 420,9 421,0 419,9 423,0 421,2 420,3 2944,4 420,6331 . 1948

Ladner Max SG Kappl 421,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 411,4 419,7 420,7 424,0 423,0 423,3 2943,9 420,5632 . 1960

Werth Hermann SG Pfunds 412,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,8 422,7 419,8 424,5 422,2 423,4 2943,4 420,4933 . 1962

Tschallener Reinhold SG Zams 420,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,2 420,0 422,1 419,7 421,3 420,0 2943,1 420,4434 . 1949

Plankensteiner Edi SG Kaunertal 420,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 421,4 418,7 419,8 418,7 419,8 421,2 2940,1 420,0135 . 1958

Pfandl Hans SG Zams 419,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,9 419,9036 . 1945

Juen Peter SG See 419,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 416,9 422,4 418,5 421,0 421,0 0,0 2519,1 419,8537 . 1992

Rudigier Karin SG Kappl 417,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,5 416,1 422,4 418,9 422,3 421,6 2938,1 419,7338 . 1971

Dangl Ernst SG Pfunds 420,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,9 418,3 421,1 418,8 418,5 0,0 2517,2 419,5339 . 1963

Kneringer Siegfried SG Fließ 419,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,9 418,0 418,9 420,0 420,9 420,2 2936,2 419,4640 . 1969

Zangerle Franz SG Kappl 421,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,6 420,6 419,2 416,7 0,0 0,0 2096,7 419,3441 . 1945

Pircher Markus SG See 416,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,9 419,3 419,8 420,5 419,7 419,5 2935,3 419,3342 . 1962

Hangl Alois SG Pfunds 420,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 414,3 419,8 416,8 420,8 421,0 420,4 2933,5 419,0743 . 1973

Hangl Karin SG Pfunds 415,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,9 421,5 419,0 415,5 422,2 421,2 2933,5 419,0744 . 1977

Venier Eduard SG Kaunertal 418,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 420,2 418,1 1257,1 419,0345 . 1948

Ladner Luis SG Ischgl-Galtü 415,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 420,4 419,4 421,3 419,1 414,3 423,6 2933,2 419,0346 . 1959

Oberhofer Vroni SG Pfunds 419,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,0 419,0047 . 1955

Moranduzzo Lieselotte SG Zams 422,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,9 410,8 420,3 420,6 420,1 2513,6 418,9348 . 1951
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Prinz Peter SG Pfunds 416,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,8 421,3 422,5 416,5 417,6 0,0 2513,5 418,9249 . 1960

Pircher Bernhard SG See 419,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 415,2 417,6 420,3 419,8 421,0 419,3 2932,2 418,8950 . 1980

Juen Ludwig SG See 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,9 417,5 420,2 416,5 418,0 416,7 2512,8 418,8051 . 1966

Fritz Georg SG Ischgl-Galtü 409,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,4 418,4 423,0 418,4 417,7 422,8 2929,6 418,5152 . 1964

Mark Gitti SG Kaunertal 418,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 417,9 417,0 418,0 417,8 0,0 421,1 2509,9 418,3253 . 1960

Palmann Reinhard SG Pfunds 407,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,2 420,4 417,9 420,6 420,9 420,8 2926,2 418,0354 . 1969

Hauser Rudolf SG Flirsch 417,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 413,3 420,6 419,0 419,8 417,3 417,9 2925,3 417,9055 . 1964

Pinzger Christoph SG Pfunds 418,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 416,3 417,8 416,5 414,0 415,8 0,0 2498,9 416,4856 . 1987

Regensburger Peter SG Pfunds 414,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 417,8 414,5 415,6 414,5 418,4 419,1 2914,6 416,3757 . 1963

Freina Hubert SG Landeck 408,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 415,1 411,6 421,4 420,1 418,6 2495,0 415,8358 . 1942

Juen Rudolf SG Flirsch 416,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 414,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 831,1 415,5559 . 1948

Kurz Robert SG Ischgl-Galtü 395,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 414,3 419,6 419,8 419,1 419,5 420,5 2908,7 415,5360 . 1958

Pöll Alfred SG Ischgl-Galtü 411,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 416,4 415,1 414,1 416,5 417,7 416,8 2908,2 415,4661 . 1942

Werth Desiree SG Pfunds 417,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 413,8 418,0 416,7 412,6 417,7 409,8 2906,2 415,1762 . 1990

Hafele Martina SG Kappl 414,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 417,5 411,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1243,5 414,5063 . 1976

Dangl Hanni SG Pfunds 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 404,6 415,1 412,7 416,4 416,2 417,4 2482,4 413,7364 . 1966

Agerer Josef SG Landeck 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 411,3 413,3 405,9 412,9 418,1 0,0 2061,5 412,3065 . 1956

Ladner Rene SG Flirsch 411,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 414,3 411,8 409,5 409,4 412,7 407,4 2876,7 410,9666 . 1980

Petrasch Roland SG Pfunds 398,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 404,9 413,7 415,5 412,4 408,6 415,3 2868,5 409,7967 . 1940

Gredler Udo SG Pfunds 404,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 411,2 408,9 408,0 408,7 406,6 417,1 2865,0 409,2968 . 1962

Massimo Christoph SG Landeck 394,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 406,1 406,8 407,5 408,8 412,1 408,6 2844,7 406,3969 . 1943

Eppenschwandt Gabriele SG Zams 405,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 408,2 402,0 407,1 407,0 0,0 2030,1 406,0270 . 1985

Wohlfarter Bruno SG Landeck 405,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 405,3 405,3071 . 1954

Schuler Franz SG Zams 405,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 396,6 404,2 412,7 399,8 400,5 416,4 2835,9 405,1372 . 1947

Scheiber Manfred SG Zams 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 406,2 401,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 807,5 403,7573 . 1949

Greiter Sandro SG Fließ 402,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 387,6 381,3 411,1 402,2 397,3 405,1 2787,1 398,1674 . 2009

Kleinheinz Rosi SG Landeck 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 326,0 370,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 696,0 348,0075 . 1953
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Klasse: Frauenklasse

Zangerle Antonia SG Kappl 421,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 422,6 422,2 422,9 419,7 0,0 0,0 2108,6 421,721 .

Werth Desiree SG Pfunds 417,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 413,8 418,0 416,7 412,6 417,7 409,8 2906,2 415,172 .

Eppenschwand Gabriele SG Zams 405,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 408,2 402,0 407,1 407,0 0,0 2030,1 406,023 .

Klasse: Jugend 1

Greiter Sandro SG Fließ 402,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 387,6 381,3 411,1 402,2 397,3 405,1 2787,1 398,161 .

Klasse: Männerklasse

Gebhart Erich SG Fließ 428,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 428,9 427,0 425,6 425,3 425,0 427,7 2987,7 426,811 .

Walter Maurice SG Ischgl-Galtür 425,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 420,9 426,1 426,8 425,5 425,6 426,2 2976,4 425,202 .

Greiter Daniel SG Fließ 423,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 424,6 420,7 426,2 424,0 425,2 425,9 2970,1 424,303 .

Ott Marco SG Fließ 421,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,1 418,9 419,8 422,3 423,8 423,3 2948,3 421,194 .

Pfeifer Rudolf SG See 417,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,7 423,0 422,4 421,4 423,8 420,8 2948,1 421,165 .

Ortner Peter SG Fließ 422,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,3 421,7 417,9 422,3 422,2 0,0 2525,6 420,936 .

Juen Peter SG See 419,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 416,9 422,4 418,5 421,0 421,0 0,0 2519,1 419,857 .

Pircher Bernhard SG See 419,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 415,2 417,6 420,3 419,8 421,0 419,3 2932,2 418,898 .

Pinzger Christoph SG Pfunds 418,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 416,3 417,8 416,5 414,0 415,8 0,0 2498,9 416,489 .

Ladner Rene SG Flirsch 411,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 414,3 411,8 409,5 409,4 412,7 407,4 2876,7 410,9610 .

Klasse: Senioren 1

Greiter Christoph SG Fließ 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 424,6 425,4 423,8 429,7 425,9 427,5 2978,3 425,471 .

Juen Stefan SG See 425,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 424,4 423,4 426,5 426,0 424,1 424,4 2974,2 424,892 .
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Schaffenrath Manfred SG Pfunds 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 425,0 420,6 427,1 425,7 424,0 424,8 2968,6 424,093 .

Dobler Stefan SG See 422,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 422,9 422,2 422,0 423,5 421,8 421,7 2956,5 422,364 .

Hangl Christopher SG Pfunds 422,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 421,5 420,6 422,5 424,6 422,5 421,0 2955,6 422,235 .

Netzer Helmut SG Pfunds 421,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,1 422,3 420,8 421,7 422,3 0,0 2527,2 421,206 .

Marien Christian SG Ischgl-Galtür 420,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 417,8 419,6 420,6 424,0 421,5 422,1 2945,8 420,837 .

Dangl Ernst SG Pfunds 420,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,9 418,3 421,1 418,8 418,5 0,0 2517,2 419,538 .

Kneringer Siegfried SG Fließ 419,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,9 418,0 418,9 420,0 420,9 420,2 2936,2 419,469 .

Hangl Alois SG Pfunds 420,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 414,3 419,8 416,8 420,8 421,0 420,4 2933,5 419,0710 .

Juen Ludwig SG See 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,9 417,5 420,2 416,5 418,0 416,7 2512,8 418,8011 .

Fritz Georg SG Ischgl-Galtür 409,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,4 418,4 423,0 418,4 417,7 422,8 2929,6 418,5112 .

Palmann Reinhard SG Pfunds 407,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,2 420,4 417,9 420,6 420,9 420,8 2926,2 418,0313 .

Hauser Rudolf SG Flirsch 417,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 413,3 420,6 419,0 419,8 417,3 417,9 2925,3 417,9014 .

Regensburger Peter SG Pfunds 414,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 417,8 414,5 415,6 414,5 418,4 419,1 2914,6 416,3715 .

Klasse: Senioren 1 weiblich

Zangerle Irmgard SG Ischgl-Galtür 420,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,6 426,1 424,6 423,8 425,9 425,1 2969,3 424,191 .

Kalsberger Martina SG Kaunertal 422,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,6 422,7 424,4 423,2 423,4 424,5 2964,7 423,532 .

Ladner Christine SG Ischgl-Galtür 423,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 425,3 421,6 421,9 424,0 423,1 423,6 2963,0 423,293 .

Konrad Daniela SG See 423,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 422,9 422,2 422,8 423,2 423,7 423,7 2961,5 423,074 .

Hauser Luzia SG Flirsch 421,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 420,5 422,1 420,3 422,5 423,7 423,0 2953,8 421,975 .

Rudigier Karin SG Kappl 417,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,5 416,1 422,4 418,9 422,3 421,6 2938,1 419,736 .

Hangl Karin SG Pfunds 415,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,9 421,5 419,0 415,5 422,2 421,2 2933,5 419,077 .

Hafele Martina SG Kappl 414,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 417,5 411,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1243,5 414,508 .

Dangl Hanni SG Pfunds 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 404,6 415,1 412,7 416,4 416,2 417,4 2482,4 413,739 .

Klasse: Senioren 2

Valentini Egon SG Zams 424,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 426,6 421,5 425,1 426,4 426,0 426,0 2976,4 425,201 .

Zangerl Ernst SG See 417,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 421,9 423,2 422,4 424,6 423,7 422,5 2955,9 422,272 .

Ladner Max SG Kappl 421,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 411,4 419,7 420,7 424,0 423,0 423,3 2943,9 420,563 .
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Werth Hermann SG Pfunds 412,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,8 422,7 419,8 424,5 422,2 423,4 2943,4 420,494 .

Plankensteiner Edi SG Kaunertal 420,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 421,4 418,7 419,8 418,7 419,8 421,2 2940,1 420,015 .

Pircher Markus SG See 416,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,9 419,3 419,8 420,5 419,7 419,5 2935,3 419,336 .

Ladner Luis SG Ischgl-Galtür 415,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 420,4 419,4 421,3 419,1 414,3 423,6 2933,2 419,037 .

Prinz Peter SG Pfunds 416,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,8 421,3 422,5 416,5 417,6 0,0 2513,5 418,928 .

Kurz Robert SG Ischgl-Galtür 395,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 414,3 419,6 419,8 419,1 419,5 420,5 2908,7 415,539 .

Agerer Josef SG Landeck 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 411,3 413,3 405,9 412,9 418,1 0,0 2061,5 412,3010 .

Gredler Udo SG Pfunds 404,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 411,2 408,9 408,0 408,7 406,6 417,1 2865,0 409,2911 .

Wohlfarter Bruno SG Landeck 405,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 405,3 405,3012 .

Klasse: Senioren 2 weiblich

Handwerk Regina SG Kaunertal 424,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,2 422,5 424,0 423,0 425,5 426,4 2969,3 424,191 .

Lentsch Doris SG Kaunertal 423,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,4 421,5 421,4 421,9 424,2 422,9 2958,4 422,632 .

Forcher Gabi SG Landeck 420,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,6 421,8 421,5 420,4 421,9 423,5 2948,0 421,143 .

Oberhofer Vroni SG Pfunds 419,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,0 419,004 .

Mark Gitti SG Kaunertal 418,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 417,9 417,0 418,0 417,8 0,0 421,1 2509,9 418,325 .

Kleinheinz Rosi SG Landeck 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 326,0 370,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 696,0 348,006 .

Klasse: Senioren 3

Schnalzger Manfred SG Zams 423,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 424,4 426,8 426,6 427,0 423,3 425,7 2977,6 425,371 .

Poberschnigg Max SG Pfunds 422,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 420,8 422,4 422,9 421,1 421,5 424,3 2955,3 422,192 .

Greiter Bruno SG Fließ 420,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,1 422,8 418,8 421,9 423,0 422,8 2953,3 421,903 .

Ragg Hubert SG Kaunertal 422,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 421,2 423,1 421,3 421,7 422,4 421,4 2953,2 421,894 .

Walter Richard SG Ischgl-Galtür 418,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 420,9 421,0 419,9 423,0 421,2 420,3 2944,4 420,635 .

Tschallener Reinhold SG Zams 420,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,2 420,0 422,1 419,7 421,3 420,0 2943,1 420,446 .

Pfandl Hans SG Zams 419,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 419,9 419,907 .

Zangerle Franz SG Kappl 421,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,6 420,6 419,2 416,7 0,0 0,0 2096,7 419,348 .

Venier Eduard SG Kaunertal 418,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 420,2 418,1 1257,1 419,039 .

Freina Hubert SG Landeck 408,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 415,1 411,6 421,4 420,1 418,6 2495,0 415,8310 .
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Juen Rudolf SG Flirsch 416,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 414,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 831,1 415,5511 .

Pöll Alfred SG Ischgl-Galtür 411,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 416,4 415,1 414,1 416,5 417,7 416,8 2908,2 415,4612 .

Petrasch Roland SG Pfunds 398,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 404,9 413,7 415,5 412,4 408,6 415,3 2868,5 409,7913 .

Massimo Christoph SG Landeck 394,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 406,1 406,8 407,5 408,8 412,1 408,6 2844,7 406,3914 .

Schuler Franz SG Zams 405,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 396,6 404,2 412,7 399,8 400,5 416,4 2835,9 405,1315 .

Scheiber Manfred SG Zams 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 406,2 401,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 807,5 403,7516 .

Klasse: Senioren 3 weiblich

Petter Helga SG See 425,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 423,9 426,7 426,0 425,4 426,3 425,5 2978,8 425,541 .

Plangger Herlinde SG Landeck 422,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 421,5 423,6 422,1 424,9 0,0 0,0 2114,3 422,862 .

Moranduzzo Lieselotte SG Zams 422,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,9 410,8 420,3 420,6 420,1 2513,6 418,933 .
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